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Bartels Bernard Emmanuel M bbartels@uwo.ca MSc SS Sendova WSC 224 G
Benoit Luc John-Paul M lbenoit5@uwo.ca MSc SS Woolford WSC 224 A
Braun Phillip M pbraun@uwo.ca MSc ST Sendov WSC 191 C
Cao Shi Yu F scao85@uwo.ca MSc-T ST Woolford WSC 224 D
De Silva Kasiwatte Kankanamge Dinithi F kdesil4@uwo.ca MSc-T SS Woolford WSC 224 B
Dobbin Jessica F jdobbin7@uwo.ca MSc-T SS Woolford WSC 224 C
Ebrahimpour Saman M sebrah24@uwo.ca MSc AS Zitikis WSC 191 E
Elwaraki Mahmoud M melwarak@uwo.ca MSc FM Stentoft WSC 191 Q
Gonzalez Eslava Rodrigo Ernesto M rgonza9@uwo.ca MSc FM Bravo WSC 224 J
Groff William Robert Mcgaw M wgroff@uwo.ca MSc ST Wenqing WSC 191 F
Guo Yiwei M yguo762@uwo.ca MSc FM Zitikis WSC 191 O
Heidari Farhad M fheidar3@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 S
Hu Minjie F mhu228@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 U
Jiang Hailong M hjian247@uwo.ca MSc ST Zitikis WSC 191 I
Jin Chen M cjin94@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 V
Lam Felix Ka Hay M flam43@uwo.ca MSc FM Bravo WSC 224 K
Li Chenyao F cli2542@uwo.ca MSc AS Li WSC 191 A
Li Wenxin M wli2223@uwo.ca MSc ST Yi WSC 191 G
Li Peize M pli465@uwo.ca MSc ST Zitikis WSC 191 J
Li Yiming M yli5565@uwo.ca MSc ST Zitikis WSC 191 K
Li William M williamli273@gmail.co MSc ST Yu, Reg & Stanford WSC 191 L
Liu Fenglin F fliu369@uwo.ca MSc AS Li WSC 191 B
Liu Mingqiu F mliu832@uwo.ca MSc ST Yi & de Souza WSC 191 H
Ma Sicong M sma384@uwo.ca MSc ST Goda, Ren WSC 224 H
Palaisti Marina F mpalaist@uwo.ca MSc FM Zitikis WSC 191 P
Pan Yige Unkn ypan336@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 W
Pan Huilan F hpan232@uwo.ca MSc AS Ren WSC 224 I
Phillips Alexander M aphil6@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 X
Varela Lopez Ana Karen F avarelal@uwo.ca MSc FM Bravo WSC 224 L
Wang Yihan M ywan4749@uwo.ca MSc ST Sendov WSC 191 D
Wang Wanying F wwang977@uwo.ca MSc FM Yu & Reg WSC 191 M
Zeng Lina F lzeng72@uwo.ca MSc FM Yu & Reg WSC 191 N
Zeng Weihang M wzeng47@uwo.ca MSc FM Provost WSC 191 Z
Zhang Mocun M mzhan854@uwo.ca MSc FM Stentoft WSC 191 R
Zheng Haoyuan M hzhen57@uwo.ca MSc FM Escobar-Anel WSC 191 Y
Zheng Jiayi F jzhen363@uwo.ca MSc FM Davison & Bravo WSC 224 M
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